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Mission_Com

ponent
Applicant_Nam

e
Category Father_Name Mobile_No Address

1 2 3 4 5 6 12 14

1 MP033980125146202347

BLC

SUMAN 
RAIKWAR OBC 9424505714

WARD NO 39 PATHAPUR 
ROAD,BAKAYAN MOUJA 
BUNDELKHAND CITY,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

2 MP033980325188862988

BLC

rajesh kumar 
mishra General

Phool Chandra 
Mishra 9755020749

regency hotel ke pechhe,ward no. 2 
vishwanth colony 
chhatarpur,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

3 MP033980125211905784

BLC

JYOTI 
KUSHWAHA OBC 9630660157

WARD NO 39 PATHAPUR 
ROAD,BAKAYAN MOUJA 
BUNDELKHAND CITY,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

4 MP033980325176065414

BLC

GHANSHYAM 
PATEL OBC

POORAN LAL 
PATEL 8109351900

WARD NO 33 BENIGANJ 
MOHALLA,WARD NO 33 BENIGANJ 
MOHALLA,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

5 MP033980225159137023

BLC

GEETA 
VISHWAKARMA OBC ramgopal 6261542962

00 BAKAYAN MARG,PATHAPUR 
ROAD LITTELE FLOWER SCHOOL KE 
PASS,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

6 MP033980225170902193

BLC

Jaanki 
kushwaha OBC

DEEN DAYYAL 
KUSHWAHA 8448276716

house no 210,ward no 38,hanuman 
toriya ke peeche ,bakayan 
marg,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

7 MP033980225171269682

BLC

pinki sen OBC bal kishan sen 7509308337

ward number 39 ptahapur road,little 
flower english school ke 
pass,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

8 MP033980125213208563

BLC

PUSHPENDRA 
VERMA SC RAJENDRA KORI 9179774906

WARD 37 BIDI COLONY DERI 
ROAD,CHHATARPUR,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

9 MP033980325196467618

BLC

Mohini 
kushwaha OBC

SHNKAR 
KUSHWAHA 7470503450

WARD NO 38,PATHAPUR ROAD 
CHHATARPUR,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

10 MP033980125148539143

BLC

POOJA SAHU OBC POORANLAL 9893737330

WARD NO 39,820 GRAM BAKAYAN 
MARG,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

11 MP033980325178936898

BLC

Kamlesh 
Ahirwar SC Nandu Ahirwar 9981351865

Ward No 36,Near maharishi School 
Deri Road,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

Patra list ward no 31 to 40



12 MP033981224168408996

BLC

RAVI KARAN 
PAL OBC 7503048106

DERI RAOD CHHATARPUR MP,WARD 
NO 36 SHIV NAGAR COLONY DERI 
RAOD CHHATARPUR 
MP,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

13 MP033981224137669289

BLC

ASHA ASATI General MUNNA ASATI 9425879221

117 BAKAYN MARG WARD NO 
39,1177 BAKAYAN MARG WARD NO 
39,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

14 MP033980425179708109

BLC

Prem Raja 
Parmar General Komal Singh 9685104435

Ward No.4,Laxman Raja School ke 
pass,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

15 MP033980325103339723

BLC

mahesh 
kushwaha OBC

babu lal 
kushwaha 7771872653

ward no 38,bakayan marg balji 
puram chhatarpur,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

16 MP033980325215635974

BLC

Vimla Devi 
Manjhi OBC Kishori lal 7000603929

Hanuman toriya k picche bajrang 
school k pass,ward 38,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

17 MP033980325222106030

BLC

Narendra 
Kumar OBC Prem Lal Manjhi 8770427641

hanuma toriya k pichhe,ward 
38,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

18 MP033980125095162420

BLC

Gajendra singh 
parmar General Noneju Parmar 9131200481

maharishi school k pass,ward 
37,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

19 MP033980625183404201

BLC

RAJA BAI 
KUSHWAHA OBC

MIHI LAL 
KUSHWAHA 9174861142

WARD NO-39,BUNDELKHAN 
CITY,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

20 MP033980325206865039

BLC

raju kushwaha OBC ratan kushwaha 9993000113

ward no 39,hanuman tiriya ke 
peeche bakayan marg 
chhatarpur,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

21 MP033980325164804217
BLC

Manjulata 
Shriwas OBC

Bhagwan Das 
Rajak 9165300105 ward no 35

22 MP033980325107109129

BLC

RAHUL SAHU OBC KHARGA SAHU 9691723959

SAGAR ROAD,BAGAUTA,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

23 MP033980525166833110

BLC

KALPNA 
NAMDEV OBC

LAXMI PRASAD 
NAMDEV 8827793470

WARD NUMBER,HANUMAN TORIYA 
KE PICHHE,PATHAPUR 
ROAD,,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

24 MP033980325180306565

BLC

INDRA RAWAT OBC
MAHADEV 
RAWAT 7693013476

WARD NO-39,PATHAPUR 
ROAD,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001



25 MP033980125117531714

BLC

JASHODA SEN OBC 8349207210

SAGAR ROAD LALAUNI 
TIGADDA,SAGAR ROAD,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

26 MP033980225116703030

BLC

sangeeta 
chaurasia OBC

RAM DAS 
CHAURASIYA 8109535021

pathapur road chhatarpur,pathapur 
road chhatarpur,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

27 MP033980425196203257

BLC

BASANTI 
RAIKWAR OBC prem das 7225082217

38,PATHAPUR ROARD LITTLE 
FLOWAR KE PICHE,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

28 MP033980225228534701

BLC

PREETI YADAV OBC MUKESH YADAV 9630640376

WARD NO. 35,LALONI TIGADDA KE 
AAGE,SAGAR ROAD 
CHHATARPUR,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

29 MP033980925169965053

BLC

vikram soni General omprakash soni 8602135785

WARD NO. 39, bundelkhand city 
CHHATARPUR,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

30 MP033980225165134159

BLC

Janki rajpoot General ashok Rajpoot 9752546090

WARD NO. 31  
CHHATARPUR,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

31 MP033980225166538729

BLC

Meena 
prajapati OBC

mahadev 
prajapati 9752123161

WARD NO. 39, sahu ki chakki  
CHHATARPUR,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

32 MP033980825208067862

BLC

dilip Nayak General jugadi lal nayak 9893356462

WARD NO. 37, maharshi school 
CHHATARPUR,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001

33 MP033980325167609420 Beneficiary Led Construction
RAJJAN 
CHADHAR SC

BHUMANIYA 
CHADAR 8882304809

WARD NO. 36 shiv nagar 
CHHATARPUR,Chhatarpur, 
Municipality,Chhatarpur,Madhya 
Pradesh,471001


